

Pretzel Stick (Item no. 1672)

Pretzel Stick

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, sunflower oil, salt, MALTED BARLEY extract, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, rapeseed oil, acerola juice concentrate, enzyme, pretzel lye (acidity regulator sodium)

insert: 2 x 20 g salt pretzel

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024